Szczegdty trasy na dzien - 2024-09-19

Przewoznik:

PKS "Tour" Sp. z o0.0. Jelenia Gora

Lp Przyjazd
1

2 17:33
3 17:35
4 17:36
5 17:37
6 17:38
7 17:39
8 17:41
9 17:43
10 17:45
11 17:47
12 17:49
13 17:50
14 17:53
15 17:54
16 17:55
17 17:56
18 17:58
19 18:01
20 18:04
21 18:06
22 18:07
23 18:08
24 18:10
25 18:12
26 18:15
27 18:17
28 18:19
29 18:21
30 18:24
31 18:26
32 18:28
33 18:30

Odjazd
17:30

17:33

17:35
17:36

17:37

17:38
17:39

17:41
17:43

17:45
17:47
17:49

17:50
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:01
18:04
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:24
18:26
18:28

Odlegtosé
0 km

0 km

1 km
1 km

2 km

2 km
3 km

3 km
4 km

5 km
6 km
7 km

8 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
11 km
13 km
15 km
16 km
17 km
17 km
18 km
19 km
21 km
22 km
23 km
24 km
24 km
25 km
26 km
27 km

Przystanek

JELENIA GORA
D.A.ULOBR.POKOJU

JEL.GORA
WOLNOSCI-PAWILON

JEL.GORA WOLNOSCI MAFA-

JEL.GORA
ul. WOLNOSCI/ZAJEZDNIA

JEL.GORA WOLNOSCI
U.SKARBOWY

JEL.GORA WOLNOSCI-MZK

JEL.GORA
WOLNOSCI-LUDOWA

JEL.GORA
WOLNOSCI-CEGLANA

JEL.GORA WOLNOSCI
STRZELECKA-

JEL.GORA CIEPLICE SKRZ.
JEL.GORA CIEPLICE-KORONA

JEL.GORA
ul. WOL/DANILOWSKIEGO

JEL.GORA CIEPLICE-FAM.
PODGORZYN SKLEP
PODGORZYN U.GMINY
PODGORZYN-PRZEDSZKOLE
PODGORZYN 44
MARCZYCE
SOSNOWKA DOLNA
GELEBOCK
GLEBOCK 1
MIEKOW WIEJSKA
MIEKOW
MIEKOW-MARYSIN
KARPACZ F.PAPIERU
KARPACZ D X.
KARPACZ BACHUS
KARPACZ 0.ZDR.
KARPACZ BIALY JAR
KARPACZ M.OKO
KARPACZ PEGAZ
KARPACZ WANG
KARPACZ GORNY

i kursuje od poniedziatku do soboty oprdcz swiat

Odlegtosci

Czas



